BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 350.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1229.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 221.22

GRAND TOTAL 1450.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Four Hundred Fifty   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY METTUPALAYAM (PDYM)

VIRUDHACHALAM (VRI)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. 2529/2025-26 VALUE 90984.00

E-Waybill No 571937745385

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :